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BSA PURCHASING CONTRACTS 
Jim Horner 972-580-2110 

Jim.Horner@Scouting.org 

 

 

 

Service Description Vendor Name Contact Name Phone Number Contact Email Contract # 

AED manufacturers Cardiac Science   1-866-469-3800 care@cardiacsience.com    

AED manufacturers HeartSine   215-860-8100 info@heartsine.com   

Ammunition Federal Premium Leslie Pavel 1-800-322-2342 x2541 customer.service@atk.com   

BB Guns  Crossman Corporation  Bob Soldivera  917-282-8100 bsoldivera@aol.com   

Books  Barnes & Noble Janet Sakel 817-442-0642 crm2241@bn.com  7306590 

Business Cards Schwaab, Inc. Jeff Steggman  1-800-935-9877 businesscards@schwaab.com    

Canoes  Wenonah Canoe Mike Cichanowski 507-454-5430 cichanowski@yahoo.com   

Computer & Electronic CDW  Constantine Hidalgo  847-219-8463 thidlgo@cdw.com   

Emergency Property Restore Belfor USA Group, Inc. Gina Dolezal 214-683-4242 gina.dolezal@us.belfor.com  051232 

Fans Big Ass Fans Mark Griffith  404-593-6468 mgriffith@bigassfans.com    

Food US Foods Bryan Sondheim  360-518-0405 Bryan.Sondheim@usfoods.com    

Freezer & Refrigerators Food Service Warehouse John Bond 303-218-9597 007@foodservicewarehouse.com    

Furniture Jess Crate Steve Crate 1-800-220-5377 steve@jesscrate.com   

Handheld GPS Rand McNally Amy Krouse  312-371-6947 akrouse@randmcnally.com    

Handicap Lift Aqua Creek Products David Acklin 520-219-8757 dave@nationalaquaticcompliance.com    

Hardware & Lumber Lowe's Pro Services Jake Parrott 704-758-3318 jake.w.parrott@lowes.com    

Industrial Supplier Grainger Havy Lam  817-733-2780 havy.lam@grainger.com    

Vehicle Purchase Ford Fleet Sean Leaym 313-621-0001 sleaym@ford.com AA102 

Vehicle Purchase GM Fleet & Commercial Chuck Husby 214-542-8053 charlee.husby@gm.com 801782 

Log Cabins  Conestoga Log Cabins Paget Rhee 717-926-1356 pree@conestogalogcabins.com    

Mattress & Covers  Bourdon"s  Charles Aiken  1-800-231-5468     

Metal Welding  Lincoln Welding  Carl Peters    Peters@lincolnelectric.com    

Office Supplies Office Depot Searcy Woodall 469-426-2247 searcy.woodall@officedept.com    

Off-road Vehicles Polaris Industries Inc. Ron Timmons  800-323-0732 Ron.Timmons@scouting.org    

 

 

 

See page 2 for MORE vendors 
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Package Delivery FedEx John Muttillo 704-641-2451 jmmuttillo@fedex.com 075260725 

Phones, Internet  AT&T Local Representative     

TRP512Fan # 

00119600 

Power Snacks Jacks Links  Chris Burtz 214-592-2343 cburtz@jacklinks.com   

Range Loan Program 

Remington Arms Co., 

LLC Jay Stuart  1-800-243-9700     

Security  Protection 1 Bill Rose 704-791-7052 billrose@ProtectionOne.com    

Tents  Eureka Tents Kenneth Kemp 952-237-0951 kenneth@attemamarketing.com    

Tents  Reliable Tents  Jason Carter  1-800-252-4689x102 Jason@reliabletent.com    

Tents  Diamond Tent  Will Gay  828-209-0305 wgay@diamondbrand.com    

Truck Rental Ryder National Rental Robert Hodge 817-789-8233 robert_hodge@ryder.com  53191 

Rental Cars  National or Enterprise       X209008 

Rental Cars  Avis        B996800 

Rental Cars  Hertz       13095 

Rental Cars  Budget        T158500 
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